
(.18) p.38 sustantivos: las cosas

1 2

3

4

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Horizontal Vertical

3) VIDEO 1) PENCIL

5) DICTIONARY 2) THING

8) MAP 4) COMPUTER

10) NUMBER 6) SUITCASE

11) DAY 7) HAND

12) NOTEBOOK 9) DIARY

13) SCHOOL



SOLUTION

L C

Á V I D E O

P S C

D I C C I O N A R I O

Z M

M M P

M A P A U

L N T D

N Ú M E R O A I

T D Í A

C U A D E R N O R

R I

E S C U E L A O


